Nl esro

Seating the Way You Want It*

Ravenna 2 Seat Sofa

Starting at $2711 | Item Number RV2101

Graceful Contemporary Design

Designed for lounge, reception, waiting room and educational

applications

Fully-upholstered seat, back and arm panels

Heavy-duty construction

Practical 4" tall legs for for easy cleaning beneath

Matrex seat support system for long-life seating comfort

Environmentally friendly soy-based foam & water-based
adhesives

Limited lifetime warranty on structure; 2+ years on upholstery

Made proudly in the USA in a facility powered by 3,200 solar

DIMENSIONS

Seat Width

Seat Height

Arm Height

Overall Dimensions WxDxH
Inside Dimensions WxDxH

Seat Thickness

Swivel Tablet Dims LxXWxT
Arm Width

Foot Height

MATERIALS

COM Yardage
Foot Glide Material

GENERAL

Weight Capacity Ibs
Product Weight Ibs
Assembly Required
GSA SIN Number
Country of Origin
Harmonized Code

Warranty

PACKAGING

Carton Quantity
Ships FedEx

Shipping Weight Ibs
Shipping Volume cu ft

COMPLIANCE

panels CALTB117-2013
CARB Phase Il
Available Options
TSCA Title VI
Swivel Tablet $449 ) .
Power Unit with AC, USB A & C $213 California Prop6s>
-
1 Griffin Road South A
! I_es ro Bloomfield, CT 06002 800.275.7545 | lesro.com D

Pain-Free Pledge”

American Built”

215

17.5

245
48.5x29.5x32.5
43.5x20x16

5

16x10.5x1

3

4

7.5
Nylon

400

96

Yes

33721

us
9401.61.6031

Limited Lifetime

Yes
108
19.6

Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

@7 ==

Express Selections™



http://www.tcpdf.org

