

Ravenna 2 Seat Sofa

Starting at \$2711 | Item Number RV2101



Graceful Contemporary Design

- Designed for lounge, reception, waiting room and educational applications
- Fully-upholstered seat, back and arm panels
- Heavy-duty construction
- Practical 4" tall legs for for easy cleaning beneath
- Matrex seat support system for long-life seating comfort
- Environmentally friendly soy-based foam & water-based adhesives
- Limited lifetime warranty on structure; 2+ years on upholstery
- Made proudly in the USA in a facility powered by 3,200 solar panels

Available Options

Swivel Tablet	\$449
Power Unit with AC, USB A & C	\$213

DIMENSIONS

Seat Width	21.5
Seat Height	17.5
Arm Height	24.5
Overall Dimensions WxDxH	48.5x29.5x32.5
Inside Dimensions WxDxH	43.5x20x16
Seat Thickness	5
Swivel Tablet Dims LxWxT	16x10.5x1
Arm Width	3
Foot Height	4

MATERIALS

COM Yardage	7.5
Foot Glide Material	Nylon

GENERAL

Weight Capacity lbs	400
Product Weight lbs	96
Assembly Required	Yes
GSA SIN Number	33721
Country of Origin	US
Harmonized Code	9401.61.6031
Warranty	Limited Lifetime

PACKAGING

Carton Quantity	3
Ships FedEx	Yes
Shipping Weight lbs	108
Shipping Volume cu ft	19.6

COMPLIANCE

CAL TB 117-2013	Yes	
CARB Phase II	Yes	
TSCA Title VI	Yes	
California Prop65	Yes	







